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HANGZHOU TONGZHOU BIOTECH CO., LTD. is a leading provider of in-vitro 
diagnostics (IVD) that integrates a complete business operation, from R&D, 
manufacturing to marketing.

Tongzhou biotech has specialized R&D center and facility, standardized labora-
tory and top-notch production equipment as well as the implementation of 
ISO13485 quality system, which provides reliable guarantee for product devel-
opment and production quality. From navigating the regulatory environment to 
regular communication from the time of order to delivery, we are known for 
excellence in quality and service.

We are an innovators in diagnostic area. Have launched a series of POCT rapid 
products, including antigen & antibody biological materials, women's health 
inspection, detection of infectious diseases, drug of abuse test series, tumor 
markers and cardiac markers detection.

Our mission is to improving the health of human beings, hoping to provide more 
convenient, efficient and complete solutions for the field of Rapid Test as well as 
POCT. Make best efforts to provide better products and services to the world-
wide.

ABOUT
US
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Product Name Tests per kit

Canine Distemper Virus Ag Rapid Test

Canine Distemper Virus Ab Rapid Test

Canine Parvovirus Ag Rapid Test

Canine Parvovirus Ab Rapid Test

Canine Coronavirus Ag Rapid Test

CPV Ag+CCV Ag Combo Rapid Test

CDV Ab+CPV Ab Combo Rapid Test

CDV Ag+CPV Ag Combo Rapid Test

CPV Ag+Giardia Lamblia Ag Combo Rapid Test

CPV Ag+CCV Ag+Giardia Lamblia Ag Combo Rapid Test

Canine CRP Ag Rapid Test

Canine Adenovirus tape II Ag Rapid Test

Canine Influenza Virus Ag Rapid Test

CDV Ag+CAV-II Ag Combo Rapid Test

CDV Ag+CAV-II Ag+CIV Ag Combo Rapid Test

Ehrlichia Canis Ab Rapid Test

Leishmania Ab Rapid Test

Canine Heartworm Ag Rapid Test

Anaplasma Ab Rapid Test

Canis Ehrlichia Ab+CHW Ag Combo Rapid Test

Canis Ehrlichia Ab+LSH Ab Combo Rapid Test

Canis Ehrlichia Ab+LSH Ab+CHW Ag Combo Rapid Test

CHW Ag+Ehrlichia Ab+Lyme IgG/IgM Ab Combo Rapid Test

Lyme Ab+EHR  Ab+ANA  Ab+CHW Ag Combo Rapid Test

Canine LSH Ab+Ehrlichia Ab+Anaplasma Ab+CHW Ag 
Combo Rapid Test

Ehrlichia Ab+Anaplasma Ab+Babesia Ab+CHW Ag 
Combo Rapid Test

Lyme Ab+Ehrlichia Ab+Babesia Ab+CHW Ag 
Combo Rapid Test

LSH Ab+Ehrlichia Ab+CHW Ag+Babesia Ab 
Combo Rapid Test

Canine Ehrlichia Antibody+Anaplasma Antibody 
Combo Rapid Test

Babesia gibsoni Antibody Rapid Test

Rabies Virus Antibody Rapid Test

Canine Brucella LPS (C.Bru-LPS) Ab Rapid Test

Dog Relaxin (RLN) Rapid Test

10 T

10 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

5T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10 T

10 T

Secretions

Serum/Plasma

Feces/Vomit

Serum/Plasma

Feces/Vomit

Feces/Vomit

Serum/Plasma

Secretions+Feces/Vomit

Feces/Vomit

Feces

Feces/Vomit

Feces

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Secretions

Secretions

Secretions

Secretions

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

HI001-5002

HI002-3002

HI003-6002

HI003-6007

HI004-3002

HI005-6002

HI005-6007

HI006-6025

HI006-6027

HI007-3025

HI008-5025

HI008-5027

HI086-6025

HI086-6027

HI009-6035

HI009-6037

HI010-4002

HI011-5002

HI012-5002

HI013-5025

HI014-5035

HI015-4002

HI016-4002

HI017-4002

HI096-4002

HI018-3025

HI019-4025

HI020-4035

HI021-4035

HI079-4045

HI070-4045

HI080-4045

HI081-4045

HI097-4045

HI074-4025

HI075-4002

HI068-4002

HI022-4002

HI023-3002

Specimen Format Category

Ordering Information

Canine
Rapid Test Range
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Feline
Rapid Test Range

Product Name Tests per kit

10 T

5T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

5T

10 T

5T

10 T

10 T

10T

10T

10 T

10T

5T

10 T

10T

5T

10 T

5T

10 T

10 T

10T

10T

Feline Panleucopenia Virus Ag Rapid Test

Feline Leukemia Virus Ag Rapid Test

Feline Immunodeficiency Virus Ab Rapid Test

FIV Ab+FeLV Ag Combo Rapid Test

FPV Ag+Giardia Lamblia Ag Combo Rapid Test

Feline Calicivirus Ag Rapid Test

Feline Herpes Virus  Ag Rapid Test

FHV Ag+ FCV Ag Combo Rapid Test

FPV+FCV+FHV Ab Combo Rapid Test

FPV+FCV+FHV Ag Combo Rapid Test

Feline Corona Virus Ab Rapid Test

Feline Corona Virus Ag  Rapid Test

FCoV Ag+FPV Ag Combo Rapid Test

FCoV Ag+FPV Ag+Giardia Lamblia Ag Combo Rapid Test

Feline Serum Amyloid A Ag Rapid Test

Feline Heartworm Ag Rapid Test

Feline Relaxin (RLN) Rapid Test

Feline Blood Typing Rapid Test

Feces/Vomit

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Feces

Secretions

Eye Secretion

Secretions

Serum/Plasma

Feces+Secretions

Serum/Ascites/Hydrothorax

Feces

Ascites/Hydrothorax

Feces

Feces

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

HI024-6002

HI024-6007

HI025-4002

HI026-4002

HI027-4025

HI028-6025

HI028-6027

HI029-5002

HI029-5007

HI030-5002

HI031-5025

HI069-3035SQ

HI069-5035

HI032-3002

HI033-6002

HI033-6007

HI033-9002

HI087-6025

HI087-6027

HI034-6035

HI034-6037

HI035-4002

HI036-4002

HI072-3002

HI083-4002

Specimen Format Category

Ordering Information
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Product Name Tests per kit

African Swine Fever Virus Ag Rapid Test

African Swine Fever Virus P30/P54/P72 Ab 
Combo Rapid Test

Classical Swine Fever Virus (CSFV) Ab Rapid Test

Porcine Reproductive and Respiratory  
Syndrome Virus (PRRSV) Ab Rapid Test

Porcine Circovirus type II (PCV-2) Ab Rapid Test

Porcine Pseudorabies Virus gE (PRV-gE) Ab Rapid Test

Porcine Pseudorabies Virus gB Ab Rapid Test

New Swine Flu (G4 EA H1N1) Ag Rapid Test

Porcine Trichinella Ab Rapid Test

Foot and Mouth Disease Virus type A Ab Rapid Test

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

Serum/Plasma/Tissue

Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Plasma/Serum

Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Nasal Swab

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

HI037-3002

HI038-3035

HI038-4035

HI039-3002

HI040-3002

HI041-3002

HI042-3002

HI043-3002

HI044-5002

HI045-4002

HI046-3002

Specimen Format Category

Ordering Information

Porcine
Rapid Test Range
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Product Name Tests per kit

Foot and Mouth Disease Virus type O (FMDV-O) 
Ab Rapid Test

Rotavirus Ag Rapid Test

Bovine Tuberculosis Ab Rapid Test

Foot and Mouth Disease Virus type A (B.FMDV-A) 
Ab Rapid Test

Bovine Viral Diarrhoea Virus Ab Rapid Test

Bovine Viral Diarrhoea Virus Ag Rapid Test

Rotavirus+Cryptosporidia+Coronavirus+E. Coli 
Ag Combo Rapid Test

Foot and Mouth Disease Virus Non-Structural Protein 
Ab Rapid Test

Bovine Brucella Ag Rapid Test

Bovine and Sheep Brucella Ab Rapid Test

Bovine Pregnancy (PAG) Rapid Test

Cattle Pregnancy Rapid Test

Serum/Plasma

Feces

Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Tissue

Feces

Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/ Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/ Plasma

Plasma/Serum

Plasma/Serum/Milk

10 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

HI047-3002

HI048-6002

HI048-6007

HI049-3002

HI050-3002

HI051-3002

HI073-9002

HI076-6045

HI076-6047

HI052-3002

HI053-4002

HI098-4002

HI054-3002

HI055-2002

Specimen Format Category

Ordering Information

Bovine
Rapid Test Range
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Product Name Tests per kit

Giardia Lamblia Ag Rapid Test

Toxoplasma IgG/IgM Ab Rapid Test

Toxoplasma Ag Rapid Test

SARS-CoV-2 Ag Rapid Test

Newcastle Disease Virus (NDV) Ag Rapid Test

Avian Influenza Virus (AIV) Ag Rapid Test

Avian Influenza Virus H5 (AIV H5) Ag Rapid Test

Avian Influenza Virus H7 (AIV H7) Ag Rapid Test

Avian Leukosis Ag Rapid Test

Lyme IgG/IgM Ab Rapid Test

Leptospira IgG/IgM Ab Rapid Test

Cryptosporidium Ag Rapid Test

Feces

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Feces/Serum/Plasma

Feces

Swab

Feces/Secretions

Laryngotracheal secretion/Feces

Laryngotracheal secretion/Feces

Laryngotracheal secretion/Feces

Meconium/Cloaca Swab/Egg White

Meconium/Cloaca Swab

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Whole Blood/Serum/Plasma

Feces

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cup

HI056-6002

HI056-6007

HI056-6025

HI058-4002

HI059-6002

HI059-6007

HI060-5002

HI061-6002

HI061-6007

HI062-5002

HI077-5002

HI077-5007

HI082-5002

HI078-6002

HI078-6007

HI063-4002

HI064-4002

HI065-6002

HI065-6007

10 T

5 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

10 T

5 T

10 T

10 T

10 T

5 T

Specimen Format Category

Ordering Information

Others
Rapid Test Range



Hangzhou Tongzhou Biotechnology Co., Ltd.
Room 102, Building 4, No. 191, Xintian Road, Yunhe Street, 
Linping District, Hangzhou, China.
Web: https://www.tongzhoubio.com/
Email: Tongzhou01@tongzhoubio.com     service@tongzhoubio.com


